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Katowice, ul. Kijowska
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budynek 6B, 1 pietro, wariant A kuchenny

63,89 m2+ 6,48m 2 iogVa-”?:)isSZkania

S

Finansowanie

Pewna Unikalne
inwestycja udogodnienia

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036

Biuro Architektoniczne
Moska i Rachuba S.C.

balkon
pow. 6,48m?

bud. 6B
]
N ]
wibe :
S
Osiedle

przedpokoj 10,63m?
tazienka 5,15m?
wc 2,01m?
sypialnia 1 9,87m?
sypialnia 2 8,69m?
pokdj dzienny 27,54m?

z aneksem kuch. 63,89m2
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